
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource Names

0 69 Highgate High Street 247 days Mon 16/05/16 Tue 16/05/17

1 Preliminaries and permits 36 days Mon 16/05/16 Tue 05/07/16

15 Basement and Groundworks 76 days Mon 27/06/16 Tue 11/10/16

23 Superstructure and external 
façade

117 days Tue 04/10/16 Wed 29/03/17

40 Sub structure and general 126 days Tue 25/10/16 Fri 05/05/17

54 Services 211 days Wed 06/07/16 Tue 16/05/17

64 Decorations 51 days Tue 28/02/17 Fri 12/05/17
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Project: 69 Highgate High Stree

Date: Fri 29/04/16


